Inline type, thermal mass flow sensors are perfectly suited for
measuring clean, dry compressed air and inert gas systems, where
accuracy on smaller pipe sizing is important
Thermal mass technology is independent of pressure and temperature
change. With no moving parts, the flow meter has a stable signal, high
reliability and long-term measurement accuracy.
The flow meter has digital signal processing, replacing the traditional
analog bridge design. This makes the flow meter more accurate and has

Flow Range
Find a Distributor: www.caasensors/distributors
How to Order
Pressure
1 – 16 bar (232 psi)
2 – 40 bar (580 psi)
Gas Type
1 – Air
2 – Oxygen
3 – Nitrogen
4 – Hydrogen
5 – Nitrous Oxide
6 – Carbon Dioxide
7 – Natural Gas
8 – Argon
9 – Helium
Product Prefix
5 0 0 0 F L 1 E 1
Gas Flow Direction
0 – Left to Right → → →
1 – Right to left  
Pipe Section
1 – DN15, 1/2"
2 – DN20, 3/4"
3 – DN25, 1"
4 – DN32, 1.25”
5 – DN40, 1.5”
6 - DN50, 2”
7 – DN65, 2.5” (flange only)
8 – DN80, 3” (flange only)
Pipe
Connection
0 – R-Thread
1 - Flange
Display
0 – Integrated Display
1 – Separate Display
CAA Sensors Pty Ltd
Head Office: Sydney, Australia
Email: sales@caasensors.com